Description

Cardboard

Resi  $5.52

Residential - extra bag/cart

Garbage
Less than 32-gallons

32-gallons
64-gallons
96-gallons

Recycling and compost
Less than 32-gallons
32-gallons

64-gallons

96-gallons

Apartment - extra bag/cart
All commodities

Less than 32-gallons
32-gallons

64-gallons

96-gallons

per yard
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Apt

Commercial - extra bag or cart

All commodities
32-gallons
64-gallons
96-gallons

per yard

per compacted yard

Maintenance/cart replacement

Cart replacement
Container exchange
Compactor wash out

$5.52

Mon-Fri
S16.61

Mon-Fri

$2.47
$4.96
$9.91
$14.84

$1.25
$2.47
$4.96
$7.43

$4.75
$9.48
$18.98
$28.49
$59.32

$17.48
$33.35
$47.01
$71.99
$114.12

$126.35
$258.96
$386.33
$154.53

Price

Commercial cardboard

Saturday
$18.71

Saturday

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$8.32
$16.61
$33.24
$49.84
$103.79

$23.61
$45.03
$63.46
$97.21
$125.53

n/a
n/a
n/a
per hour with 2.5 hour minimum

Sunday
$21.15

Sunday

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$13.05
$26.11
$52.22
$78.33
$163.14

$31.48
$60.03
$84.62
$129.60
$138.07

n/a
n/a
n/a



