Recology Golden Gate Recology Sunset Scavenger

Extra Services Price Sheet January 1, 2024

<u>Description</u>	<u>Price</u>

<u>Cardboard</u>				Commercial cardboard	
			Mon-Fri	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>
Resi \$5.52 A	4pt	\$5.52	\$16.61	\$18.71	\$21.15
Residential - extra bag/cart			Mon-Fri	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>
<u>Garbage</u>					
Less than 32-gallons			\$2.47	n/a	n/a
32-gallons			\$4.96	n/a	n/a
64-gallons			\$9.91	n/a	n/a
96-gallons			\$14.84	n/a	n/a
Recycling and compost					
Less than 32-gallons			\$1.25	n/a	n/a
32-gallons			\$2.47	n/a	n/a
64-gallons			\$4.96	n/a	n/a
96-gallons			\$7.43	n/a	n/a
Apartment - extra bag/cart					
All commodities					
Less than 32-gallons			\$4.75	\$8.32	\$13.05
32-gallons			\$9.48	\$16.61	\$26.11
64-gallons			\$18.98	\$33.24	\$52.22
96-gallons			\$28.49	\$49.84	\$78.33
per yard			\$59.32	\$103.79	\$163.14
Commercial - extra bag or cart	<u> </u>				
All commodities					
32-gallons			\$17.48	\$23.61	\$31.48
64-gallons			\$33.35	\$45.03	\$60.03
96-gallons			\$47.01	\$63.46	\$84.62
per yard			\$71.99	\$97.21	\$129.60
per compacted yard			\$114.12	\$125.53	\$138.07
Maintenance/cart replacement	<u>t</u>				
Cart replacement			\$126.35	n/a	n/a
Container exchange			\$258.96	n/a	n/a
Compactor wash out			\$386.33	n/a	n/a
			\$154.53	per hour with 2.5 hour minimum	